
Clinton County Designated Stop Program 
Renovo to Lock Haven

Timetable Notes: Shaded areas denote PM.

Available Monday, Wednesday, and Friday

Southbound | Renovo to Lock Haven Northbound | Lock Haven to Renovo
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

8:00 8:03 8:39 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:58 11:30 11:36 11:40 11:42 11:45  11:49 12:25 12:28

1:00 1:03 1:39 1:43 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:58 3:00 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:15 3:19 3:55 3:58

88 77 66 55 44 33 22 11

Independent Living Pathway to Success

Lock HavenLock Haven

RenovoRenovo

HaneyvilleHaneyville

Hy
ne
r R
un
 R
d

44

664

664

664

120

120

120

Sug
ar R

un 
Rd

Farrandsville Rd

1

3

4 5 7
8

6

2

NN 00 11 2 Miles2 Miles½½

Lock Haven Lock Haven 
UniversityUniversity

Renovo Renovo 
Recreation CenterRecreation Center

Bucktail State Park Bucktail State Park 
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The Nature Conservancy, The Nature Conservancy, 
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